4. Altiihltaler Strassenpreis | 21. Mai 2017

Ergebnisliste

Senioren - 4 Runden - 60 km

Platz StNr
1 82
2 53
3 51
4 33
5 31
6 45
T 44
8 70
9 81

10 66
11 7
12 56
13 65
14 57
15 50
16 52
17 63
18 60
19 39
20 88
21 49
22 59
23 79
24 84
25 73
26 86
21 67
28 58
29 46
30 32
31 64
32 68
33 72
34 40
35 30
36 78
37 69
38 54
39 85
40 38
4 75
42 61
43 83
4 4
45 48
46 7
47 36
48 47
49 34
50 89
51 76

DNF 62

=

Name

WESTHAUSER MArkus
LASTOWSKY Matthias
SWASSEK Markus
BAACKE Swen-Uwe
HOFMANN Johann
GOTZE Holger
SOMMER Martin
WITTMANN Werner
MEYER Markus
HENKEL Christian
STALLER Walter
PFANDLER Marcus
MILCHERT Thorsten
APPELT Klaus-Dieter
ECKERT Timo

VIOHL Enrico

KUNZ Alberto
ZIMMERMANN Oliver
FURBAR Oliver

DIETL Bernhard
EDELMANN Ralph
FIEGL Tobias

RAIEN NEJAD Mojaba
BIER Michael

KERLER Dirk
DANNER Konrad
GORNIAK Joachim
RISTAU Rene

KAUER Bernd
BRUNNEGGER Thomas
TANTZ Thomas
DOBLER Klaus
OEDIGER Hanns-Dieter
OSTERREICHER Gerhard
KALINTSCHENKO Juri
HETZ Alexander
SCHMID Jochen
DOHLUS Edgar
ZWILCHER FRanz
ROTH Alexander
RAUCH Matthias
TREMMEL Manfred
HAGEN Max

FISCHER Andreas
KNUST Heiko
HOFFMANN Klaus
MACHO Matthias
SELLNER Richard
KOPOLD Thomas
ERNST Wolfgang
DREIER Matthias
HOFMANN Friedrich
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UCI-ID

10045713959
10050988436
10054091325
10049023376
10050466262
10048469567
10048459261
10044364144
10050486561
10051827080
10044357272
10054430219
10051825565
10036464708
10036366900
10054099005
10002713455
10056138934
10054427387
10036354166
10049042978
10056147321
10054085665
10048324572
10048374587
10044358686
10048459160
10036516440
10004480572
10050473831
10054434158
10048467749
10051798182
10048456231
10045984347
10054439313
10044363336
10036487946
10044352525
10054438909
10054094052
10054110422
10060866066
10054104156
10049038736
10051842642
10054434259
10048460372
10050480501
10054082736
10062257210
10060875160

NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Verein/Team/Ort

BIKE-O-RADO Racing Team e.V.
Radlerclub Wendelstein 1913 e.V.

24 Volt-Racing-Masterteam
TSV Gaimersheim 1908 e.V.
TSV Gaimersheim 1908 e.V.
RSV 1895 Passau e.V.

RSV 1895 Passau e.V.
Veloteam Landshut e.V.

TSV Gaimersheim 1908 e.V.
RV Phénix 1893 Augsburg e.V.
SV Eintracht Oberdietfurt e.V.
RSV Rosenheim e.V.

RV Phénix 1893 Augsburg e.V.
ROADMASTERS cycling team
RSC Kempten e.V.

24 Volt-Racing-Masterteam
Team il-Diavolo-Pure White
RSF Hilpoltstein 1993 e.V.
Cycling Team Dorfen e.V.
RSC Wolfratshausen

RSC Kempten e.V.

RSF Hilpoltstein 1993 e.V.

RV Sturmvogel Miinchen1952 e.V.

Berthold Masters Team

RV Germania 1912 Rockenberg e.V.

VC 1883 Mindelheim e.V.

TuS Frstenfeldbruck e.V.
ROADMASTERS cycling team
RSV 1895 Passau e.V.

TSV Gaimersheim 1908 e.V.
Team il-Diavolo-Pure White
TusS Fiirstenfeldbruck e.V.

RC Die Schwalben 1894 Miinchen e.V.

RKV Solidaritat Dachau e.V.
RSC Ingolstadt e.V.

Cycling Team Dorfen e.V.
VC 1883 Mindelheim e.V.

Radlerclub Wendelstein 1913 e.V.

V/C 1883 Mindelheim e.V.
Cycling Team Dorfen e.V.

RV Sturmvogel Miinchen1952 e.V.

Team Baier Landshut e.V.
RSV 1895 Passau e.V.

RKV Solidaritat Dachau e.V.
RSC Kempten e.V.

RC 1894 Herzogenaurach e.V.
Cycling Team Dorfen e.V.
RSV 1895 Passau e.V.

TSV Gaimersheim 1908 e.V.
Team Baier Landshut e.V.
SC Berline.V.

Team Baier Landshut e.V.

Klasse Platz Gesamtzeit

SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3
SEN2/3

Wertung: Gesamt
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1:27:52,6
1:27:54,1
1:28:05,1
1:28:05,7
1:28:08,3
1:28:10,1
1:28:11,8
1:28:12,1
1:28:13,3
1:28:19,0
1:28:22,6
1:28:27,4
1:28:31,6
1:28:39,8
1:28:43,0
1:31:00,9
1:31:04,0
1:31:04,7
1:31:05,1
1:31:08,6
1:31:13,0
1:31:22,7
1:33:46,0
1:34:09,4
1:34:16,3
1:34:16,5
1:34:19,0
1:34:19,5
1:34:20,7
1:34:20,7
1:34:22,1
1:34:29,8
1:34:30,0
1:34:36,4
1:34:52,7
1:38:54,4
1:40:27,1
1:40:35,3
1:40:41,7
1:40:42,2
1:40:48,1
1:40:50,3
1:40:52,1
1:42:54,4
1:43:14,3
1:46:03,1
1:47:27,0
1:47:37,7
1:50:08,4
1:55:00,6
1:56:56,2

Riickst.
0,0

+1,5
+12,5
+13,1
+15,7
+17,5
+19,2
+19,5
+20,7
+26,4
+30,0
+34,8
+39,0
+47,2
+50,4
+3:08,3
+3:111,4
+3:12,1
+3:112,5
+3:16,0
+3:20,4
+3:30,1
+5:53,4
+6:16,8
+6:23,7
+6:23,9
+6:26,4
+6:26,9
+6:28,1
+6:28,1
+6:29,5
+6:37,2
+6:37,4
+6:43,8
+7:00,1
+11:01,8
+12:34,5
+12:42,7
+12:49,1
+12:49,6
+12:55,5
+12:57,7
+12:59,5
+15.01,8
+15:21,7
+18:10,5
+19:34,4
+19:45,1
+22:15,8
+27:08,0
+29:03,6
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4. Altiihltaler Strassenpreis | 21. Mai 2017 Ergebnisliste

Senioren - 4 Runden - 60 km Wertung: Gesamt
Platz StNr Name ucl-i NAT Verein/Team/Ort Klasse Platz Gesamtzeit Riickst.
DNF 37 KRIST Thomas 10054424862 GER  Cycling Team Dorfen e.V. SEN2/3
DNF 74  HAMANN Maik 10054426175 GER  Herrmann Radteam e.V. SEN2/3
DNF 55 MAIER Peter 10048217468 GER RSV Rosenheim e.V. SEN2/3
DNF 80 LUDWIG Bjérn 10043834381 GER  RSC Wittlich SEN2/3
DNF 87 ROMER Patrick 10036563425 GER  RSG Olympiapark Miinchen e.V. SEN2/3
DNF 43 TORRE Petar 1001301905 GER  RKV Solidaritat Dachau e.V. SEN2/3
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